LD154DR
Data sheet issued: 16 June 2023 1:10 pm | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
KEY FEATURES DIMENSIONS
	> Extremely low glare, high-output uplight solution with optics deep recessed 39mm
	> New high-power P1 engine with CREE COB delivering upto 1285lm at 700mA in
3000K
	> E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 684lm in 3000K offering an exceptional

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
Light engine & drive current Accessory FixingFinish
5W LED
at 350mA LD154DR-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD154DR-E3-500
10W LED
at 700mA LD154DR-E3-700
N1
13°
Narrow /NB
24°

(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
7W LED
at 350mA LD154DR-N1-350
10W LED
at 500mA LD154DR-N1-500
14W LED
at 700mA LD154DR-N1-700
P1
20°
Narrow /NB
27°

(2700K)
/LW27
Warm
White
(3000K)
/LW30
White
(4000K) -
on request
/LW40
Cool
White
(5000K)
/LW50
14W LED
at 350mA LD154DR-P1-350
20W LED
at 500mA LD154DR-P1-500
/SC
/485S
/486N
/486N-2